
A place of extraordinary year-round beauty cherished by more than 75,000 visitors annually, Untermyer 
Park and Gardens is the rare public garden that is free to the public. Help make our garden grow with a  
tax-deductible donation to the Untermyer Gardens Conservancy.

Name
Street Address
City State Zip

My check is enclosed Please charge my credit card

Phone

Do you have a favorite garden feature? Tell us on the back of this card.

Untermyer Gardens 
Conservancy is a 501(c)(3) 

organization, and 
contributions are tax 

deductible to the extent 
allowed by law.

Thank you for 
your support.

Visit our website to give 
online or learn more. 

www.untermyergardens.org

945 North Broadway 
Yonkers, NY 10701

Card #

Email Address

Expiration Code

This gift is in honor/memory of 

Choose your gift amount:
$50
$100
$250
$500

$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$

Seasonal Plantings
Perennials, Trees, and Shrubs
Architecture and Mosaics 
Preservation

Summer Internships for High School Students 
Greenhouse to Garden Program for Special 
Education Students
Use my gift where it is needed most

I want my gift to support:


